
THE GOA AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE  & LIVESTOCK MARKETING BOARD 
Head Office, Arlem, Raia, Salcete – Goa. 403 720 

E-mail ID: gsamb5@yahoo.in 
Ph. :(0832)2741957/58, Fax: (0832) 2741959 

 

      NO:GAPLMB/192/ADM-2024/1953  
       DATED:-     /02/2024. 

 

PREMISES AVAILABLE ON LEAVE AND LICENCE BASIS 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

The Secretary on behalf of The Goa Agricultural Produce and Livestock 
Marketing Board, Arlem, Raia, Salcete – Goa invites applications for Open Auction 
bid for the following premises on Leave and Licence basis at Agri Bazar Phase –I at 
Ponda Sub Yard, Ponda and Pernem Sub yard on 06/03/2024. 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of yard Date and time Name of Premises Area 
in sq. 
mtrs.  

minimum 
licence fee plus 
applicable GST 

1. Pernem Sub yard, 
Pernem-Goa 

06.03.2024 at 
10.30 a.m. 

Hall  
 

318.80 

Rs.70,000/- 
office-8 (mini-Hall) 59.65 

2. Ponda Sub yard, 
Curti, Ponda-Goa 

06.03.2024 at 
3.30 p.m. 

1 Multipurpose   

    Hall 
348.62 

 
Rs.70,000/- 

2 Cold storage  
(CS-1 & CS-3) 

10 
Tons 

Rs.10,570/- 
each 

 
        

        Sd/- 

           (SATYAVAN K. DESSAI) 
          SECRETARY 
 
 

1) For detailed tender notice and General Terms and Condition please visit www.gsamb.in 
2) Any addition/deletion/correction in the Tender Documents will be issued only on the 

www.gsamb.in 
3) Forms will be issued at Office of Market Supervisor at Ponda Sub Yard, Curti, Ponda Goa on 

payment of Rs. 1000/- (Non-refundable) 
 

 

 

mailto:gsamb5@yahoo.in
http://www.gsamb.in/
http://www.gsamb.in/

